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Classement PUPILLES
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Dossard Nom

906
901
912
915
916
910
911
903
917
904
902
908
913
905
907

PERRIN
LACUVE
SMYKOWSKI
MARSOT
TISSERAND
CARTEYRADE
MARASCO
GRANDJEAN
CLAVEY
JEANMAIRE
DABIN

FORET
ZEIMETH
SCHMIDLIN
PERRIN GANIER

Epinal le 27 auvril

Prénom
Tom
Pierre
Paul
Antonin
Loic
Théo
Margot
Jules
Victorien
Elsa
Jules
Maxence
Claire
Léa
Naya

Club
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE
CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
VTT FUN CLUB
VTT FUN CLUB
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
LA VOGE VTT
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
LA VOGE VTT
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE
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COUPE DE LORRAINE JEUNES 2014 .

Classement BENJAMINS
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Dossard Nom

819
831
823
846
800
809
822
813

836
803
839
834
837
817
824
806
818
841
821
835
830
812
810
828
843
842
840
814
845
811
815
804
847
826
833

LADONNET
BOTEREL
LAPOIRIE
HOUPERT
HUSSON
JEANMAIRE
HUILIE
ANTOINE

LIARDET
MOMBERT
FINANCE
LACOTE
PEIGNE
PAQUIN
SCHOOSE
VOYAUX
THIRIOT
PAQUET
TSCHIRRET
LE GAGNE
ZEIMETH
VAXELAIRE
SCHMIDLIN
BAUER
POIROT
RAIZNER
FEKAK
CONTE
MUNIER
PERRIN
MALAISE
MARANDON
BERNARD
VASSART
JASKO

Epinal le 27 auvril

Prénom
Olivier
Nathan
Lucas
Oscar
Océane
Corentin
Axel
Paul

Louis
yann
Teddy
Maxel
Antoine
Benjamin
Mathéo
Alan
Valentin
Tom
Matéo
Nikita
Marie
Zoé
Lili
Lucas
Arthur
Antoine
Aurélien
Jules
Lola
Sandie
Sébastien
Clément
Tommy
Léonie
Alexandre

! out

Club
RAON BIKE CLUB
VTT FUN CLUB
REMIREMONT VTT
VTT FUN CLUB
VELO CLUB STE MARIE AUX MINES
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
REMIREMONT VTT
LA VOGE VTT

VTT FUN CLUB
CC SARREBOURG
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
VTT FUN CLUB
VTT FUN CLUB
LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY
REMIREMONT VTT
CSA RAONNAIS
LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
RAON BIKE CLUB
VTT FUN CLUB
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE
CSA RAONNAIS
CC ET VTT BADONVILLER
LA VOGE VTT
LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE
LA VOGE VTT
CSA RAONNAIS
LA VOGE VTT
SA VERDUNOIS
VTT FUN CLUB
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Classement MINIMES
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ABD
ABD
ABD

Dossard Nom

738
728
705
701
715
732
739
731
724
718
735
713
733
710
727
734
730
714
704
721
717
706
712
729
708
722
709
719
711
702
726
725
720
737
707

Epinal le 27 auvril

Prénom
PATROIS Natan
LIARDET Arthur
THIEBAUT Lucien
THOMAS Théo
LEOST Ewen
SEYER Julian
COUSTEUR Nathan
MALBOS Valentin
DANLION Mathias
LARGENTIER Arthur
GY guillaume
WELKER Louis
THIERY Malaury
MARCHAL Alexandre
AMIRAULT Léo Paul
TROMBINI Juliette
LOGEARD FREYBURGER Julien
REGNIER Samuel
FINANCE Jarod
SALMON Francois
AMET Valentin
ARNOULD Emilie
VAUTHIER Hugo
LIARDET Lison
MOUGEL Robin
VASSART Corentin
CONTE théo
SCHMIDT Clément
VALDENAIRE Hugo
BOUDOT Pierre
ZEIMETH Mathilde
ZEIMETH Camille
GUTHMULLER Rayan
RICHARD Florian
GEHIN Clémence

(Ai oGt

Club

RAON BIKE CLUB
VTT FUN CLUB
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
LA PEDALE D ALSACE
RAON BIKE CLUB
VTT FUN CLUB
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
VTT FUN CLUB
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
REMIREMONT VTT
NOMENY
LA VOGE VTT
VTT FUN CLUB
LA VOGE VTT
VTT DU TOULOIS
VTT FUN CLUB
VTT FUN CLUB
LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
SA VERDUNOIS
REMIREMONT VTT
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE
LA VOGE VTT
VTT FUN CLUB
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE
SA VERDUNOIS
LA VOGE VTT
REMIREMONT VTT
LA VOGE VTT
EVOLUTION VTT ST DIE
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
VC HETTANGE GRANDE
SA VERDUNOIS
CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT
LA BRESSAUDE ROUE VERTE



